
Community Money Mentors course timetable: 

Session Date Times 

1 Fri 1st March 1-4pm 

2 Fri 8th March 1-4pm 

3 Fri 15th March 1-4pm 

4 Fri 22nd March 10am – 1pm 

5 Fri 29th March 1-4pm 

6 Fri 5th April 1-4pm 

7 Fri 12th April 1–4pm 

Fri 19th April = Good Friday bank holiday; no session 

8 Fri 26th April 10am – 1pm 

9 Fri 3rd May 1-4pm 

10 Fri 10th May 1-4pm 

11 Fri 17th May  1-4pm 

12 Fri 24th May 10am-1pm 

 

Location:   Richmond AID, 4 Waldegrave Rd, TW11 8HT 
 

Theresa’s contact details (course trainer) 

Email:  theresamoneymentor@gmail.com 

Phone or text message:  07706 481 658 
 

Please let me know in advance if you are running late or if 
you cannot attend a session. 
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